

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36243/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/07/2012 in MB No.110/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD, BENCH AT LUCKNOW)

M/S BALRAMPUR CHINI MILLS LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Manish K.Bishnoi, AOR  
Mr. Narender Verma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RIssue notice on the special leave petition, as also on the  
prayer for interim relief, returnable four weeks after the winter  
vacation.Let service of notice be effected, both in the usual course  
and also by way of Dasti service.|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master| |(Juginder Kaur)  
| |Assistant Registrar